0=901444=0 JOHNSON FTC#420

88188

HEN RECORDED MAIL TO SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASS. 222 SOUTH SIXTH STREET KLAMATH FALLS; OREGON 97601 Distance of contract of the local and the second seco

Nanch under son street of the Vol. No. Page 15100

SECURI 1 DAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION existing under the laws of the method OREGON 222 South Sixth Street of Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Surder under the laws of the method of the second s

BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of AN AND AND A CONTRACT OF A CON

Lot 1 and the Northwesterly 31½ feet of Lot 2, in Block 8 as shown on the map entitled "HILLSIDE ADDITION TO KLAMATH FALLS", filed in the office of the County Clerk Klamath County of filed in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon.

amotiva a radia statu provinsi provinsi

Local Local Minor particle and several provides on the fing protest production of the provident of the pro

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter creeted on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances rrents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock; and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust, and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate it this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on SEPTEMBER of principal and interest, with the bilance of the interbedness in nor advance plan, then sums, with interest thereon, advanced 1, 2009 and 1, 2009 interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust, and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower, by Lender, pursuant, to paragraph 21 hercol (hercin "Future Advances").

Borrower/covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, casements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property. Transition of the policy of the policy of the policy of the loss of the policy of the policy of the policy of the

E BERNER AND STUDER DES VERSIONES MELTINES

UNIFORM COVEMANTS, Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

15101

UNFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows: **1. Payment of Principal and Interest**. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtednessevidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any. Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust. **2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance**. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full. Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance. If any assessments which may attain priority over this plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance. The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or weifying and compiling Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills unless Cender pays Borrower interest on the Funds, and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds in analyzing said account permits. Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this paid event the Funds shall be plus on the Funds shall be paid to be required to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law beed of Trust. The Funds held in an institution of the grave Borrower and interest on the Funds and applicable law be principal and applying the Funds in the funds. Lender the shall apply the funds in the single said account permits. Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this pay shall apply the Sunds in the funds and applicable law based appleaded to the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or app

and give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured within a Deed of Trust.
If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxe, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall be, at Borrower's option, either bedreft to be rower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds the debits to the funds the anount and the thread taby field due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either the debits to Lender, shall notive sufficient to pay taxe, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due. Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender, it under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is additional sequired by Lender, any Funds held by Lender, the intic of application as a prolicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the anargraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, item to the principal of the Note, and then to interest payable or the Note, item to the principal of the Note, and then to interest payable or the Note, item to the principal of the Source and payments or ground rents, if any, in the to the paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, item to the payment of anounts payable to Lender the pay all taxe, assessments and oth

Insurance carrier All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower

by Borrower. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any pair date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits. Lender or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any pair date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits. Lender or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and benefits. Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower into the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or postpone, the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of in and to any insurance policies and in and to the property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste of permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration of covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider "Protection-of Lender's Security: If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property bankruptor decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursenent of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a insurance in effect until such time as thei requirement for such insurance iterminates in accordance with Borrower's and manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof. Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional and take such accurate by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such add of disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional and but the payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be icontrary to applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to unless payment of interest at such rate would be icontrary to applicable law. In which event such anounts shall bear interest from the permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to linear any expense or take at such rate would be icontrary to

Olication - Concept - Conc

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

and shall be paid to Lender. In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Propertylimmediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds read to Represent

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the

Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of frust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs. I- and 2 hereof or change the amount of

or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to interparagraphs is due to determine the sums secured such installments. 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. The bedraft or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust. If **Remedies Cumulative**. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

12. Remedies Cumulative: All remedies provided in this Used of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this. Deed of Trust or alforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.
 13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability: Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights thereunder shall inter to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraphs 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower, shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs to this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.
 14. Notice: Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust set as for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions bereof.
 15. Uniform Deed of Trust shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender s address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Lender shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower of Lender when given in the manner designated herein.
 16. Uniform Deed of Trust Governing Law; Severability: This form of deed of the store conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall be governed by the law of the intrist combines uniform covenants for the Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not seerable.
 16. Borrower SCopy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the intrist combines without the conflicting provision, and the mather description of a parefase money security interest of honce werable.
 16. Borrower Without Lender's prior writhe noneant, excluding (a) the cr

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Lender may, without further notice or demand on Börrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.
NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS.¹ Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:
18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or greement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior, to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower, by which such breach must be curred; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the Borrower, by which such breach must be curred; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the enders or plotin may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies provided in this paragraph 14, including, but not limited (0, reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited (0, reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this active risk the power of sale and any other remedies pervised in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited (0, reasonable costs and) is located. Linder or Trustee shall ge entiled to collect all reasonable costs and) is located. Linder on Trustee shall see the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded such inter as may be required by applicable any. Trustee, whole demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property are thereore is located. Linder or Trustee shall ge in the offer the target of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the property to be sold, and in a sort ord as the property by public almoser. Trustees shall be

15103

and acknowledged

Secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and Assignment of Receiver, Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower, Basignment of Receiver, Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower, Tassign to Lender the rents of the Property provided that Borroyer shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent. The Property is have the right to collect and retain such rents as they, become due and payable. The Property is and the collection of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent of the Collection of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent of the Property and to collect the receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of the core receiver shall be applied first to payment of the Property and to collect on of tents, including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the Groperty and to collect on of tents, including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the Broperty may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Priute: Advances, with interest thereon. The Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Priute: Advances, secure developed by this Deed of Trust, and all notes evidenced by the Deed of, Trust, Lender shall request Trustee and appoint the Property and collect of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall request trustee and appoint there is a property and collect on the property and collect of the Property and all notes evidenced by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall request trustee and appoint the Property and all notes evidenced by from time to the property

nstation is the second state of the second sta

and International Application of the second state of the second st (a) A subject of a strain of a strain of a strain of the strain of a strain Borrower

-Borrowe

STATE OF OREGON.

Robert C. Joliner + Cay parts personally appeared the above named 80 tary act and deco

Infficial Seab - 2:00 My-Commission expires 5-4291983 anchi a

REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE

KUSIEL. The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes, secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all other/indebtedness/secured/by this Deed/of Trust, have been paid in full: You/are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

 and interesting by you under this Deed of Trust to the particular provided by you under this Deed of Trust Consumption and the particular provided by you under this Deed of Trust Consumption and the particular provided by th na da fadira in burn. Ny Solat Contactor Date

行动的 自己 计学学校

INTERNAL INFORMATION DESCRIPTION OF A STATE OF A STATE

(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) (Constrained by Constrained by Constrain

Buildown we construction of request of ______A D_ 1980 at l1:1/2 lock AM, or information of the second of request of ______A D_ 1980 at l1:1/2 lock AM, or information of the second of the